
545880 
345882 
345883 
545884 
545885 
545886 
545887 
545888 
545889 
545890 
545891 
545892 
545893 
545894 
545895 
045896 
545897 
545898 
545899 
545900 
545901 
345902 
545903 
545904 
545905 
545906 
345907 
545908 
545909 
345910 
o45911 
o45912: 
345913 
545914 
345916 
545918 
045921 
545932 
345945 
545946 
345948 
545949 
545950 
5459651 
245952 
545953 
545954 
545955 
545956 
545957 
545958 
545959 
545960 
545961 
545962 
545963 
545964 
345966 
545967 

. 345968 
545969 
545970 
54597] 
345972 
545974 
545975 
545976 
545977 
545978 
045979 
545980 
045981 
545982 
045985 
345984 
345985 
345986 
545987 
045988 
345989 
545990 
545991 
545992 
545993 
545994 
045995 
545996 
545998 
545999 

Esker Fletcher 
Robt G. Fry 
Kennard Funeral Home 
Leonard Funeral Home 
Jim Martin 
P. A. Schlosser 
Wm. Stansbery 
Tulsa Artificial Limb &« Brace Co. 
Tulsa Tool & Pump Co. 
Western Bank & Office Sup. Co. 
County Clerk 
Sheriff 
County Assessor 
County Treasurer: 
Building Superintendent 
County Judge 
Election Board 
J. B. Gray 
Ralsa F. Morley 
Curtis Greer 
Acme House Window Cleaning Co. 
O. E. Christy 
H. C. Earnst 
W. C. Evans 
0. S. Gage 
Thelma Lovely 
Opal Lunceford 
P. A. Schlosser 
L. H. Stogsdill 
Elmer Vick 
A. W. Dehoney 
A. W. DeHoney 
Downs-Randolph Co. 
Upholstering & Refinishing Co. 
Fay Young Typewriter Co. 
Don Bundy 
J. B. Flowers 
F. D. Patchett 
County Attorney 
Leona Keen 
Alden Arterberry 
Clayton Barnett 
Roy Bayles 
Fred Cutburth 
L. A. Hurst . 
J. Je Jackson 
Ralph McCall 
Hill Rayburn 
Geo. Rucker 
F. H. Schrader 
Cc. F. Stotts 
Bert Turner 
County Farm 
B. & N. Grocery 
Froug's 
Tulsa Feed Company 
Turner Shoe Rebuilders 
County Highway ° 
County Highway 
County Highway 
A. S. Aloe Co. 
Harold Bailey Funeral Home 
Burroughs Adding Mach. Co. 
Dr. W. M. Dotan 
Med. Arts Prescription Shop 
Med. Arts Prescription Shop 
R. L. Mobley Funeral Home 
Moulder-Oldham Co. 
Dr. 0. E. Robinson 
Scott-Rice Company 
Tulsa Daily Legal News 
Dr. A. F. Ezzell 
Ethel Kinney 
QO. J. Moyer 
Dr. W. T. Napier 
J. A. Nayle 
Dr. 0. E. Robinson 
Lenna M. Sawyer 
Clarence A. Wann 
Willia Jones Ward 
County Highway 
Food Stamp Office 
County Supt. of Schools 
Clinic 
Nola Moore 
Dr. B. A. Waynes 
Downs~Randolph Co. 
H. F. Broach 
Homer Grimm 

Pond Assistance 
Ins. Prem. 
Amb. Service 

Amb. Service 
Fuel 

Expenses 
Expenses 
Leg 
Supplies 

Payroll 
it 

tt 

Salary 
' 
tt 

Cleaning Windows 
Labor 

tt 
" 
at 

Salary 
' 
1 

Labor 
" 

Postage 
Registrations 
Supplies 
Repairs 
‘Supplies 
Salary 

ty 

Payroll 
Labors: 
Labor 

f! 

tt 
tt 
tt 
" 
" 

" 
ft 

tt 
tt 

i" 
Payroll 
Supplies 
Shoes 
Supplies 
Repairs 
Payroll 

tt 

Supplies 
services 
Supplies 
Services 

Supplies 
t 

‘Services 
Supplies 
Expenses 
Supplies 
Publication 
Salary 
Salary 

" 

tt 

Services 
Salary 
Salary 

" 

Salary 
Payroll 

tt 

tt 

Lu 

Salary 

Supplies 
Salary 
Labor 

February lst, 1943. 

56.00 
28.60 
12.50 
67.50 
2205 
50.00 
16.24 
55.00 
2-70 
2.62 

2716.66 
5870 .00 
1916 .67 
2576 «67 
1565.00 
1000.00 
625.00 
285.535 
285 2335 
285 635 

5.00 
50.00 
50.00 
45.00 
40.00 

125.00 
125.00 
150.00 
50.00 
55.00 
10.00 
4.00 
4.08 
200 
5-86 

150.00 
55.00 
55-00 

2775.00 
62.50 
50.00 
65.00 
10.00 

150 .00 
150.00 
150.00 
150.00 
150.00 
15.00 

150.00 
150 .00 
15.00 

1522.50 
71.72 
4.68 

191.81 
2.90 

0675.47 
7634.53 
2585 005 

6-11 
25 00 
"6.19 

12.00 
6.00 
8.50 

20.00 
5 2Q 

50.00 
1.75 

41.00 
500.00 
160.00 
77.50 

200.00 
50.00 

250.00 
70.00 

170.00 
125.00 
666.00 
375 «00 

1006 .67 
19°75 .00 
100.00 
200.00 

5.50 
150.00 
52-00 


